T : +31 (0)168 468 100
E  : sales@incore-cables.com
I   : www.incore-cables.com
Application
Fixed installation for power, control and lighting in both EX (Zone 0, 1 & 2)- and safe areas, emergency and
critical systems where requirement for fire resistance exists. For installation in areas exposed  to MUD and
drilling/cleaning  fluids. Meets the MUD resistance requirement in NEK TS 606:2009.
Construction

Min. Bending Radius Fix Installed  : 6xD
Max. Conductor Operating Temperature : 90°C
Standards applied
Range and Dimensions
Article Code
Number of
elements
Size Cross-Section
in mm²
Nominal diameter
inner covering, mm
Nominal diameter
outer sheath, mm
Weight of Cable
Approx. (Kg/Km)
N05D01C016BAKBK4 1 16 10 13 370
N05D01C025BAKBK4 1 25 11.5 15.5 530
N05D01C035BAKBK4 1 35 13 16.5 660
N05D01C050BAKBK4 1 50 15 18.5 870
N05D01C070BAKBK4 1 70 16.5 20.5 1120
N05D01C095BAKBK4 1 95 18.5 23 1430
N05D01C120BAKBK4 1 120 20.5 25 1730
N05D01C150BAKBK4 1 150 23 27.5 2120
N05D01C185BAKBK4 1 185 25 29.5 2500
N05D01C240BAKBK4 1 240 28 33 3150
N05D01C300BAKBK4 1 300 30.5 36 3890
N05D02C1.5BWWBK4 2 1.5 10 13 285
N05D03C1.5BBABK4 3 1.5 10.5 14.5 360
N05D04C1.5BBCBK4 4 1.5 11.5 15.5 410
N05D05C1.5BBGBK4 5 1.5 13 16.5 480
N05D07C1.5BAABK4 7 1.5 13 17 540
N05D12C1.5BAABK4 12 1.5 17 21.5 800
N05D19C1.5BAABK4 19 1.5 20.5 25 1090
N05D27C1.5BAABK4 27 1.5 24 29 1440
N05D32C1.5BAABK4 32 1.5 26.5 31.5 1740
N05D37C1.5BAABK4 37 1.5 27.5 32.5 1860
N05D03C1.5BFFBK4 3G 1.5 10.5 14.5 360
N05D04C1.5BBEBK4 4G 1.5 11.5 15.5 410
N05D05C1.5BBDBK4 5G 1.5 13 16.5 480
N05D02C2.5BWWBK4 2 2.5 11 14.5 370
N05D03C2.5BBABK4 3 2.5 11.5 15 420
N05D04C2.5BBCBK4 4 2.5 12.5 16.5 480
N05D05C2.5BBGBK4 5 2.5 14 18 570
N05D07C2.5BAABK4 7 2.5 14 18 630
N05D12C2.5BAABK4 12 2.5 19 23 990
N05D19C2.5BAABK4 19 2.5 22.5 27 1370
N05D27C2.5BAABK4 27 2.5 27 32 1860
N05D37C2.5BAABK4 37 2.5 30.5 36.5 2510
N05D03C2.5BFFBK4 3G 2.5 11.5 15 420
N05D04C2.5BBEBK4 4G 2.5 12.5 16.5 480
N05D05C2.5BBDBK4 5G 2.5 14 18 570
N05D07C2.5BVVBK4 7G 2.5 14 18 630
N05D08C2.5BVVBK4 8G 2.5 19.5 23.5 790
N05D02C004BWWBK4 2 4 12 15.5 450
N05D03C004BBABK4 3 4 13 16.5 510
N05D04C004BBCBK4 4 4 14 18 610
N05D05C004BBGBK4 5 4 15.5 19.5 690

Nominal diameter
inner covering, mm
Nominal diameter
outer sheath, mm
Weight of Cable
Approx. (Kg/Km)
N05D03C004BFFBK4 3G 4 13 16.5 510
N05D04C004BBEBK4 4G 4 14 18 610
N05D05C004BBDBK4 5G 4 15.5 19.5 690
N05D02C006BWWBK4 2 6 13 17 530
N05D03C006BBABK4 3 6 14 18 630
N05D04C006BBCBK4 4 6 15.5 19.5 720
N05D03C004BFFBK4 3G 6 14 18 630
N05D04C004BBEBK4 4G 6 15.5 19.5 720
N05D05C004BBCBK4 5G 6 17 21.5 880
N05D02C010BWWBK4 2 10 15 19 690
N05D03C010BBABK4 3 10 16 20 810
N05D04C010BBCBK4 4 10 18 22 970
N05D03C010BFFBK4 3G 10 16 20 810
N05D04C010BBEBK4 4G 10 18 22 970
N05D05C010BBDBK4 5G 10 20 24 1180
N05D02C016BWWBK4 2 16 17.5 22 990
N05D03C016BBABK4 3 16 18.5 23 1170
N05D04C016BBCBK4 4 16 20.5 25.5 1410
N05D05C016BBGBK4 5 16 23 27.5 1640
N05D03C016BFFBK4 3G 16 18.5 22.5 1090
N05D04C016BBEBK4 4G 16 20.5 25 1330
N05D05C016BBDBK4 5G 16 23 27.5 1610
N05D02C025BWWBK4 2 25 21 26 1370
N05D03C025BBABK4 3 25 22.5 27 1600
N05D04C025BBCBK4 4 25 25 29.5 1960
N05D03C025BFFBK4 3G 25 22.5 27 1580
N05D04C025BBEBK4 4G 25 25 29.5 1930
N05D05C025BBDBK4 5G 25 27.5 32 2290
N05D02C035BWWBK4 2 35 23.5 28 1640
N05D03C035BBABK4 3 35 25 30 2000
N05D04C035BBCBK4 4 35 28 33 2460
N05D03C035BFFBK4 3G 35 25 30 1980
N05D04C035BBEBK4 4G 35 28 33 2460
N05D05C035BBDBK4 5G 35 31 36.5 3000
N05D02C050BWWBK4 2 50 27.5 32.5 2270
N05D03C050BBABK4 3 50 29 34.5 2730
N05D04C050BBCBK4 4 50 32.5 38 3370
N05D03C050BFFBK4 3G 50 29 34 2640
N05D04C050BBEBK4 4G 50 32.5 38 3280
N05D05C050BBDBK4 5G 50 36 42 4110
N05D02C070BWWBK4 2 70 31.5 38 3190
N05D03C070BBABK4 3 70 33.5 39 3760
N05D04C070BBCBK4 4 70 37 43 4600
N05D03C070BFFBK4 3G 70 33.5 38.5 3520
N05D04C070BBEBK4 4G 70 37 43 4510
N05D05C070BBDBK4 5G 70 41 47 5440
N05D03C095BBABK4 3 95 38 44.5 4930
N05D04C095BBCBK4 4 95 42.5 49.5 6130
N05D03C095BFFBK4 3G 95 38 44 4640
N05D04C095BBEBK4 4G 95 42.5 49 5890
N05D05C095BBDBK4 5G 95 47 54 7130
N05D03C120BBABK4 3 120 41.5 48.5 6020
N05D04C120BBCBK4 4 120 46.5 53.5 7460
N05D03C120BBEBK4 4G 120 46.5 53 7170
N05D04C150BBEBK4 4G 150 52 59.5 8900
N05D05C150BBDBK4 5G 150 58 66 10900
N05D04C185BBEBK4 4G 185 57.5 65.5 10830
Note: Subject to change without prior notice. Nominal diameter can have a tolerance of -5% or +5%.
BFOU 0.6/1 (1.2)kV P5 P12